KA650 - MEN'S HOODED SOFTSHELL LINED PARKA

KA650

MEN'S HOODED SOFTSHELL LINED PARKA

KARIBAN

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

480 g/m?
95% polyester/5% elastane
Triple-layer bonded fabric

3000 gsm/24h breathable and 8000 mm water-resistant

Breathable membrane mid layer
Inner layer: microfleece

100 % polyester quilted lining

Front: 4 zipped pockets (2 side, 1 sleeve, 1 right chest)

2 inner pockets with press studs

Removable 3-panel hood, lined and quilted, adjustable with stoppers
Adjustable cuff with tear release fastening

1 zip at chest and 1 zip at hem for decoration access

Certified STANDARD 100 by OEKO-TEX®N° CQ1007/8, IFTH

Ursprungsland:

China, Bangladesh

[E52024: s. 520
[E52023: s. 457

Kérperlange Brustweite (B) Armellange hinten Mitte (C)

GROSSENANGABE (C™m)
GroBe  Stck./
S 10 72
10 74
L 10 76
XL 10 78
2XL 10 80
3XL 10 82
aXL 10 84
FARBEN:
Black

Navy

55
58
61
64
67
70
73

66
67.50
69
70.50
72
73.50
75

Titanium
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